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Jedermannschießen 2016

Platz St.-Nr Mannschaft GesamtName Verein Luft. KK

Schützenklasse

443 Michael Seeburger 19095 95SVR I1

142 Georg Sauter 18995 94Musikverein Roßwangen I2

15 Steffen Grathwol 18794 93Narrenzunft I3

303 Florian Röck 18690 96Comp Data I4

302 Manuel Schilling 18392 91Comp Data I5

547 Brian Smith 18389 94Team E.G.O Herren6

419 Joachim Klein 18294 88Verrückte Mongos7

310 Matthias Beckmann 18287 95Narrenzunft I8

543 Philipp Grünzinger 18191 90Verrückte Mongos9

250 Andreas Seemann 18189 92Weinmann & Schanz II10

361 Alexander Butz 18091 89Musikverein Roßwangen I11

19 Ingolf Kraft 18090 90Musikverein Roßwangen I12

407 Märte Grunwald 17992 87Musikverein Roßwangen II13

52 Jordy Merz 17989 90Jagdgemeinschaft Roßwangen14

521 Daniel Leidreiter 17988 91Niemand15

480 Carsten Tränkle 17890 88Tenoros Bassos16

235 Michael Okolowski 17882 96Narrenzunft I17

324 Alex Wieser 17789 88Musikverein Roßwangen I18

544 Frank Berger 17784 93Verrückte Mongos19

125 Rolf Jetter 17781 96ISO Hardcore20

295 Volker Schmid 17688 88Jagdgemeinschaft Roßwangen21

537 Klaus Maurer 17591 84Standhiwies22

335 Matthias Keck 17586 89Weinmann & Schanz I23

434 Heiko Wiesner 17490 84Stadtverwaltung Balingen24

24 Manfred Kraft 17488 86Musikverein Roßwangen II25

314 Stefan Jetter 17484 90Dynamo trifft nicht 326

85 Lothar Naujoks 17385 88Narrenzunft I27

221 Stefan Schädler 17383 90Jagdgemeinschaft Roßwangen28

27 Matthias Butz 17376 97Musikverein Roßwangen II29

178 Matthias Öhrle 17290 82Weinmann & Schanz II30

311 Kevin Göktas 17283 89Narrenzunft II31

534 Mathias Fankahaenel 17282 90Dynamo trifft nicht 332

25 Jürgen Schäfer 17183 88Musikverein Roßwangen II33

440 Daniel Schneckenburg 17181 90Einzelwertung34

524 Philipp Jenter 17181 90Niemand35

73 Werner Sauter 17181 90Stadtverwaltung Balingen36

12 Andreas Schwenk 17090 80Tenoros Bassos37

156 Reinhard Singer 17086 84Comp Data I38

363 Richard Schramm 17085 85Stadtverwaltung Balingen39



Platz St.-Nr Mannschaft GesamtName Verein Luft. KK

522 Daniel Mayer 16883 85Niemand40

317 Armin Merz 16684 82Standhiwies41

124 Dominik Molessa 16683 83Weinmann & Schanz III42

530 Kai Mundt 16678 88Dynamo trifft erst recht nicht 343

545 Jörg Lohner 16585 80Team E.G.O Herren44

139 Raimund Butz 16579 86Tenoros Bassos45

525 Sanid Dutkiewiez 16577 88Weinmann & Schanz II46

134 Pascal Rockenstiel 16576 89Weilstetter Schützen47

531 Marius Mundt 16576 89Dynamo trifft erst recht nicht 348

492 Patrik Aster 16476 88ISO Hardcore49

223 Franz Merz 16471 93Jagdgemeinschaft Roßwangen50

510 Frank Rockenstiehl 16380 83Weilstetter Schützen51

170 Kai Kuhn 16380 83SVR I52

540 Thomas Lemke 16378 85Comp Data I53

49 Andreas Perst 16182 79Weinmann & Schanz III54

47 Apostolos Michailidis 16179 82ISO Hardcore55

86 Volker Naujoks 16176 85Narrenzunft II56

388 Petrov Ivoylo 16174 87Weinmann & Schanz III57

198 Daniel Feuser 16079 81Dynamo trifft erst recht nicht 358

444 Marcel Konz 15982 77SVR I59

558 Stefan Zoller 15977 82Weinmann & Schanz IV60

556 Rainer Link 15780 77Tenoros Bassos61

28 Chris Groß 15767 90Musikverein Roßwangen II62

546 Daniel Jenter 15685 71Team E.G.O Herren63

523 Mark Swain 15681 75Niemand64

550 Albert Halfeev 15677 79Weilstetter Schützen65

527 Michael Kaltenbach 15675 81Weinmann & Schanz I66

177 Michael Nübell 15674 82Weinmann & Schanz I67

167 Gerd Jablonski 15673 83Weinmann & Schanz IV68

61 Benjamin Gerhardt 15472 82Weinmann & Schanz IV69

526 Tim Schreiber 15371 82Weinmann & Schanz II70

528 Wolfgang Klaiber 15270 82SVR I71

555 Hans Joachim Gaulke 14973 76Einzelwertung72

533 Elias Roman 14882 66Dynamo trifft nicht 373

420 Oliver Goiser 14678 68ISO Hardcore74

532 Christian Schöller 13773 64Dynamo trifft nicht 375

552 Jan Halfeev 11232 80Weilstetter Schützen76



Platz St.-Nr Mannschaft GesamtName Verein Luft. KK

Damenklasse

535 Ramona Schweizer 18590 95Knallerbsen1

386 Nadine Lohner 18492 92Team EGO I2

74 Gabi Sauter 18191 90Xangies II3

54 Wilma Schneider 18186 95Standhiwies4

496 Madeleine Fritz 18090 90Team EGO I5

337 Marion Kraft 17990 89Musikverein Damen6

539 Nicole Schmid 17691 85Jagdgemeinschaft Roßwangen7

22 Susanne Beckmann 17690 86Team EGO I8

448 Irma Haug 17590 85Xangies II9

323 Irina Schramm 17485 89Team EGO I10

93 Nadja Kraft 17288 84Musikverein Damen11

233 Melanie Zoller 17187 84W & S Damen I12

294 Karin Stotz 17185 86Einzelwertung13

387 Ann-Katrin Gaulke 17185 86Knallerbsen14

59 Natalie Butz 17180 91Xangies I15

379 Maike Tränkle 16986 83Xangies I16

201 Sandra Carrè 16985 84W & S Damen I17

549 Katja Smith 16886 82Team E.G.O Herren18

435 Simona Naujoks 16781 86Narrenzunft II19

345 Simone Schäfer 16583 82Xangies II20

244 Birgit Grunwald 16375 88Musikverein Damen21

226 Nadine Capol 16292 70Musikverein Damen22

536 Kristina Grünzinger 16180 81Knallerbsen23

538 Jana Sauter 16079 81Einzelwertung24

455 Monika Schwenk 16077 83Xangies I25

483 Sonja Störk 16076 84Xangies II26

511 Katharina Melcher 15670 86Mimimi27

64 Sandra Weinmann 15269 83W & S Damen I28

551 Miriam Halfeev 15266 86Weilstetter Mädels29

334 Alexandra Bartsch 15179 72Weinmann & Schanz IV30

137 Sabine Rockenstiel 15066 84Weilstetter Mädels31

389 Natalie Samanidou 14766 81Mimimi32

98 Jasmin Hilmer 14764 83Dynamo trifft nicht 333

481 Ulrike Konz 14661 85Xangies I34

529 Kim Zarah Walker 14165 76Dynamo trifft erst recht nicht 335

417 Evgenija Schapkina 11952 67Mimimi36



Platz St.-Nr Mannschaft GesamtName Verein Luft. KK

Jugend

494 Lea Schramm 18794 93Stadtverwaltung Balingen1

370 Nadine Duffner 17894 84Stadtverwaltung Balingen2

239 Clemens Sauter 16386 77MVR Jungmusikanten II3

542 Niklas Schäfer 16077 83Musikverein Jugend II4

146 Lukas Tränkle 15978 81MVR Jungmusikanten II5

248 Nico Capol 15875 83Musikverein Jugend II6

185 Leonie Schäfer 15274 78Musikverein Girlis7

186 Jonas Fechter 15175 76Musikverein Jugend II8

505 Elias Schwenk 15166 85MVR Jungmusikanten II9

553 Nicole Rockenstiehl 14670 76Weilstetter Mädels10

512 Lorina Kraft 14271 71Musikverein Girlis11

541 Moritz Zehnder 14171 70Einzelwertung12

348 Marius Schramm 13975 64Stadtverwaltung Balingen13

554 Amelie Halfeev 13964 75Weilstetter Mädels14

191 Aline Capol 10955 54Musikverein Girlis15

548 Simon Okolowski 9960 39MVR Jungmusikanten II16



Mannschaften/Reihenfolge
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M.-N MannschaftsnamePlatz 1Seite

Schützenklasse Ringe E.    Gesamt

1 Musikverein Roßwangen I

19

361

324

142

180

180

177

189

Ingolf Kraft

Alexander Butz

Alex Wieser

Georg Sauter

5491

1

1

1

1

10 0

59 Narrenzunft I

310

15

85

235

182

187

173

178

Matthias Beckmann

Steffen Grathwol

Lothar Naujoks

Michael Okolowski

5472

1

1

1

1

10 0

22 Verrückte Mongos

419

543

544

0

182

181

177

0

Joachim Klein

Philipp Grünzinger

Frank Berger

5403

1

1

1

1

10 0

31 Comp Data I

303

302

156

0

186

183

170

0

Florian Röck

Manuel Schilling

Reinhard Singer

5394

1

1

1

1

10 0

67 Jagdgemeinschaft Roßwangen

295

221

223

52

176

173

164

179

Volker Schmid

Stefan Schädler

Franz Merz

Jordy Merz

5315

1

1

1

1

Nicole Schmid 5539 176

17 Musikverein Roßwangen II

27

407

28

25

173

179

157

171

Matthias Butz

Märte Grunwald

Chris Groß

Jürgen Schäfer

5266

1

1

1

1

Manfred Kraft 124 174



M.-N MannschaftsnamePlatz 2Seite

47 Standhiwies

54

317

537

0

181

166

175

0

Wilma Schneider

Armin Merz

Klaus Maurer

5227

5

1

1

1

10 0

76 Weinmann & Schanz II

178

250

525

526

172

181

165

153

Matthias Öhrle

Andreas Seemann

Sanid Dutkiewiez

Tim Schreiber

5188

1

1

1

1

0

64 Niemand

521

522

523

524

179

168

156

171

Daniel Leidreiter

Daniel Mayer

Mark Swain

Philipp Jenter

5189

1

1

1

1

10 0

54 Team E.G.O Herren

545

546

547

549

165

156

183

168

Jörg Lohner

Daniel Jenter

Brian Smith

Katja Smith

51610

1

1

1

5

10 0

57 Stadtverwaltung Balingen

363

434

73

0

170

174

171

0

Richard Schramm

Heiko Wiesner

Werner Sauter

51511

1

1

1

1

10 0

2 Tenoros Bassos

480

139

12

556

178

165

170

157

Carsten Tränkle

Raimund Butz

Andreas Schwenk

Rainer Link

51312

1

1

1

1

10 0

3 SVR I

170

443

528

444

163

190

152

159

Kai Kuhn

Michael Seeburger

Wolfgang Klaiber

Marcel Konz

51213

1

1

1

1

10 0



M.-N MannschaftsnamePlatz 3Seite

37 ISO Hardcore

47

492

125

420

161

164

177

146

Apostolos Michailidis

Patrik Aster

Rolf Jetter

Oliver Goiser

50214

1

1

1

1

10 0

11 Narrenzunft II

435

86

489

311

167

161

0

172

Simona Naujoks

Volker Naujoks

Daniel Schneckenburger

Kevin Göktas

50015

5

1

1

1

10 0

69 Dynamo trifft nicht 3

532

314

533

534

137

174

148

172

Christian Schöller

Stefan Jetter

Elias Roman

Mathias Fankahaenel

49416

1

1

1

1

Jasmin Hilmer 598 147

25 Dynamo trifft erst recht nicht 3

529

530

531

198

141

166

165

160

Kim Zarah Walker

Kai Mundt

Marius Mundt

Daniel Feuser

49117

5

1

1

1

10 0

49 Weinmann & Schanz III

49

124

388

0

161

166

161

0

Andreas Perst

Dominik Molessa

Petrov Ivoylo

48818

1

1

1

1

10 0

75 Weinmann & Schanz I

527

177

335

0

156

156

175

0

Michael Kaltenbach

Michael Nübell

Matthias Keck

48719

1

1

1

1

10 0

39 Weilstetter Schützen

134

510

550

552

165

163

156

112

Pascal Rockenstiel

Frank Rockenstiehl

Albert Halfeev

Jan Halfeev

48420

1

1

1

1

10 0



M.-N MannschaftsnamePlatz 4Seite

19 Weinmann & Schanz IV

167

334

61

558

156

151

154

159

Gerd Jablonski

Alexandra Bartsch

Benjamin Gerhardt

Stefan Zoller

46921

1

5

1

1

10 0



M.-N MannschaftsnamePlatz 5Seite

Damenklasse Ringe E.    Gesamt

48 Team EGO I

22

386

323

496

176

184

174

180

Susanne Beckmann

Nadine Lohner

Irina Schramm

Madeleine Fritz

5401

5

5

5

5

10 0

77 Xangies II

74

345

483

448

181

165

160

175

Gabi Sauter

Simone Schäfer

Sonja Störk

Irma Haug

5212

5

5

5

5

10 0

50 Knallerbsen

387

535

536

0

171

185

161

0

Ann-Katrin Gaulke

Ramona Schweizer

Kristina Grünzinger

5173

5

5

5

1

10 0

14 Musikverein Damen

337

93

244

226

179

172

163

162

Marion Kraft

Nadja Kraft

Birgit Grunwald

Nadine Capol

5144

5

5

5

5

10 0

70 Xangies I

481

59

379

455

146

171

169

160

Ulrike Konz

Natalie Butz

Maike Tränkle

Monika Schwenk

5005

5

5

5

5

10 0

23 W & S Damen I

64

201

233

0

152

169

171

0

Sandra Weinmann

Sandra Carrè

Melanie Zoller

4926

5

5

5

1

10 0

60 Weilstetter Mädels

137

551

553

554

150

152

146

139

Sabine Rockenstiel

Miriam Halfeev

Nicole Rockenstiehl

Amelie Halfeev

4487

5

5

20

20

10 0



M.-N MannschaftsnamePlatz 6Seite

35 Mimimi

389

417

509

511

147

119

0

156

Natalie Samanidou

Evgenija Schapkina

Julia Neuburger

Katharina Melcher

4228

5

5

5

5

10 0



M.-N MannschaftsnamePlatz 7Seite

Jugend Ringe E.    Gesamt

36 Stadtverwaltung Balingen

370

348

494

0

178

139

187

0

Nadine Duffner

Marius Schramm

Lea Schramm

5041

20

20

20

1

10 0

7 MVR Jungmusikanten II

146

505

239

548

159

151

163

99

Lukas Tränkle

Elias Schwenk

Clemens Sauter

Simon Okolowski

4732

20

20

20

20

10 0

18 Musikverein Jugend II

186

248

542

0

151

158

160

0

Jonas Fechter

Nico Capol

Niklas Schäfer

4693

20

20

20

1

10 0

5 Musikverein Girlis

512

191

185

0

142

109

152

0

Lorina Kraft

Aline Capol

Leonie Schäfer

4034

20

20

20

1

10 0
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Reihenfolge Teilerwertung

Teilerwertung:

Teiler Name

106,40 407Märte Grunwald

110,60 433Jan Szewczyk

163,50 294Karin Stotz

223,30 24Manfred Kraft

246,20 73Werner Sauter

284,80 54Wilma Schneider

442,30 59Natalie Butz

598,80 125Rolf Jetter

626,40 324Alex Wieser
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